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Stryker Corporation

C )
Baring Asset 2013 1 18 1,600,000 7.3000 46,586,000
Management Limited (6.02%)
1,600,000 7.2800 44,986,000
(5.81%)
2,995,000 7.2700 41,991,000
(5.42%)
5,193,000 7.2600 36,798,000
(4.75%)
1,000,000 7.2550 35,798,000
(4.62%)
12,609,000 7.2500 23,189,000

(2.99%)
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C )
Baring Asset 2013 1 18 3,400,000 7.2450 19,789,000
Management Limited (2.56%)
8,675,000 7.2400 11,114,000
(1.44%)
100,000 7.2350 11,014,000
(1.42%)
2,700,000 7.2300 8,314,000
(1.07%)
100,000 7.2250 8,214,000
(1.06%)
1,800,000 7.2200 6,414,000
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